100 1000 10000 100000
-70
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
10
Frequency Hz
A
tt
en
ua
tio
n
dB
Audio O/P Limit
TELTEST Report 1033
FCC ID:CAS2000-3231 Transceiver Mobile 555688 EXHIBIT C(1)
LOW PASS FILTER RESPONSE FCC - 47 Part 90 Part 2.987
CHANNEL 155.1 25 WATTS
-85 -80 -75 -70 -65 -60 -55 -50 -45 -40 -35 -30 -25 -20 -15 -10 -5 0 5 10
0
0.5
1
1.5
2
2.5
3
Input level (dBm)
O
ut
pu
t (
kH
z)
300 neg 300 pos 500 neg 500 pos 1000 neg 1000 pos
2000 neg 2000 pos 3000 neg 3000 pos Limit
TELTEST Report 1033
FCC ID:CAS2000-3231 Transceiver Mobile 555688 EXHIBIT C(2)
MODULATOR LIMITING RESPONSE FCC - 47 Part 90 Part 2.987
CHANNEL 155.1 25 WATTS
TELTEST Report 1033
FCC ID:CAS2000-3231 Transceiver Mobile 555688 EXHIBIT C(3)
OCCUPIED BANDWIDTH: AUDIO MODULATION FCC - 47 Part 90 Part 2.989
CHANNEL 155.1 25 WATTS
TELTEST Report 1033
FCC ID:CAS2000-3231 Transceiver Mobile 555688 EXHIBIT C(3)
OCCUPIED BANDWIDTH: AUDIO MODULATION (F2D) FCC - 47 Part 90 Part 2.989
CHANNEL 155.1 25 WATTS
TELTEST Report 1033
FCC ID:CAS2000-3231 Transceiver Mobile 555688 EXHIBIT C(4)
TRANSIENT FREQUENCY PERFORMANCE FCC - 47 Part 90 Para ___/___
FREQUENCY: 155.1MHz POWER: 25 Watts KEY: ON
Deviation 12.5 Vertical Scale 3.125 kHz per div
TELTEST Report 1033
FCC ID:CAS2000-3231 Transceiver Mobile 555688 EXHIBIT C(5)
TRANSIENT FREQUENCY PERFORMANCE FCC - 47 Part 90 Para ___/___
FREQUENCY: 155.1MHz POWER: 25 Watts KEY: OFF
Deviation 12.5 Vertical Scale 3.125 kHz per div
TELTEST Report 1033
FCC ID:CAS2000-3231 Transceiver Mobile 555688 EXHIBIT C(6)
TRANSIENT FREQUENCY PERFORMANCE FCC - 47 Part 90 Para ___/___
FREQUENCY: 155.1MHz POWER: 5 Watts KEY: ON
Deviation 12.5 Vertical Scale 3.125 kHz per div